Unit 14 Teddington Business Park
Station Rd.,Teddington, Middlesex
TW11 9BQ
Tel: +44 (0)20 8943 1800
Te

Size of Thread Total Length Thread Length Cone Length
Washer and
Nut Thick-
ness
Width
Across Flats
Washer Outer
diameter
mm
(L) (Lth) (Lc) (tw+n) (A/F) (d2)
mm mm mm mm mm mm
ATG08075
M8
75 40
12 8.1 13 16ATG08095 95 60
ATG08120 120 85
ATG10070
M10
70 30
14 10 17 20
ATG10085 85 40
ATG10105 105 60
ATG10125 125 80
ATG12095
M12
95 50
17 12.5 19 24
ATG12110 110 65
ATG12145 145 100
ATG12180 180 100
ATG16115
M16
115 60
20 16 24 30
ATG16130 130 70
ATG16150 150 90
ATG16200 200 110
ATG20180
M20
180 70
21 19 30 37ATG20220 220 70
ATG20280 280 70
Unit 14 Teddington Business Park
Station Rd.,Teddington, Middlesex
TW11 9BQ